


Footloose 

Producer: Luis De Abreu 

Director & Choreographer: Richard Hinds 

Associate Director & Choreographer: Matthew Whennell-Clark 

Musical Director: Gary Jerry 

Assistant to Richard Hinds: Katie Hutton 

Vocal Captains: Sophina-Louise Bradshaw-Davis & Jack Hindmarch 

Dance Captains: Abigail Elmes & Edward Simms 

 Cast Understudy 

Ren Harry Parkinson Reece Emery 

Ariel Nataya Carroll Emily Hopkins 

Shaw Cameron Seath Jack Hindmarch 

Rusty Caitlin Brightey Ella Jeavons 

Willard Benjamin Darby Ryan Trevatt 

Chuck Reece Emery Andreas Constantinides 

Wendy Jo Paige-Marie Donoghue Abbie Mason 

Urleen Kara Roberts Abigail Elmes 

Vi Alexa Clark Olivia Sutton 

Ethel / Ensemble Olivia Sutton Holly Timings-Thompson 

Betty / Ensemble Isabella Fielding Sophie Debono 

Lulu / Ensemble Emily Russell Phoebe Quinn 

Eleanor / Ensemble Sophie Debono Jessica Wakefield 

Lyle / Ensemble Ryan Trevatt Mattias Webb 

Travis / Ensemble Andreas Constantinides Sebastian Pellow-Briggs 

Garvin / Ensemble Joshua Stanbury Edward Simms 

Jeter / Ensemble Matt Dingley Liam Burton 

Bickle / Ensemble Morgan Fletcher Liam Burton 

Cowboy Bob / Ensemble Sebastian Pellow-Briggs Morgan Fletcher 

Cow-Belle / Ensemble Ella Jeavons, Abbie Mason Sophina-Louise Bradshaw-Davis, 

Isabella Fielding  

Principal / Ensemble Ethan Davies Jorden-Lee Cooper 

Coach / Ensemble Mattias Webb Evan Farrelly 

Cop / Ensemble Jorden-Lee Cooper Evan Farrelly 

Buck / Ensemble Jack Hindmarch Edward Simms 

DJ / Ensemble Evan Farrelly Thomas Paynter 

Ensemble Ebony Amphlett, Sophina-Louise         

Bradshaw-Davis, Liam Burton,               

Tia Corrigan, Jordan Doogan,                

Abigail Elmes, Emily Hopkins,               

Nayanna-Kate Howard, Isabella Johnson, 

Sophie-Rae Overman, Thomas Paynter, 

Phoebe Quinn, Edward Simms,              

Holly Timings-Thompson,                        

Sophie Travers-Ayre, Jessica Wakefield 



    

    

    

    

    

Caitlin Brightey                   

(she/her) 

Isabella Fielding                           

(she/her) 

Jordan Doogan                       

(she/her) 

Paige-Marie Donoghue          

(she/her) 

Evan Farrelly                           

(Evan O’Casey)                                             

(he/him) 

Abigail Elmes                     

(Abbie Elmes)                          

(she/her) 

Morgan Fletcher                             

(Morgan Sebastian)                    

(he/him) 

Reece Emery                                 

(he/him) 

Sophie Debono                     

(she/her) 

Matt Dingley                           

(he/him) 

Tia Corrigan                         

(Tia-Louise Mack)                      

(she/her) 

Jorden-Lee Cooper                       

(he/him) 

Andreas Constantinides                

(he/him) 

Alexa Clark                             

(she/her) 

Sophina-Louise Bradshaw-Davis 

(she/her) 

Nataya Carroll                     

(Nataya Bree)                           

(she/her) 

Ethan Davies                          

(he/him) 

Benjamin Darby                         

(Ben Darby)                                 

(he/him) 

Liam Burton                         

(William Collins)                                 

(he/him) 

Ebony Amphlett                   

(she/her) 



    

    

    

    

    

Abbie Mason                     

(Abbie-Jo Couldrey)                         

(she/her) 

Ella Jeavons                                

(she/her) 

Ryan Trevatt                              

(he/him) 

Sophie Travers-Ayre              

(she/her) 

Holly Timings-Thompson     

(she/her) 

Olivia Sutton                        

(Olive Llywelyn)                         

(she/her) 

Joshua Stanbury              

(Josh Stanbury)                     

(he/him) 

Edward Simms                     

(Eddie Simms)                          

(he/him) 

Cameron Seath                  

(Cameron Cooper)               

(he/him) 

Emily Russell                                

(she/her) 

Phoebe Quinn                            

(she/her) 

Sebastian Pellow-Briggs              

(he/him) 

Thomas Paynter                        

(he/him) 

Harry Parkinson                           

(he/him) 

Sophie-Rae Overman                  

(she/her) 

Emily Hopkins                     

(Emilie Hopkins)                           

(she/her) 

Nayanna-Kate Howard                    

(Nayanna-Kate Thorne)                       

(she/her) 

Isabella Johnson                  

(Isabella-May Johnson)                    

(she/her) 

Kara Roberts                              

(she/her) 

Jack Hindmarch                            

(he/him) 



Bird College fully supports the Personal Managers Association (PMA) guidelines for                         

Graduates-Schools-Agents, Best Practise Document 2023.                                                                          

Our Graduating year can sign with agents from 13th May 2024. 

Thank you for watching!                                                                                                      

If you are interested in representing any of our graduates please 

contact the Principal & Artistic Director, Luis De Abreu, on:          

Email: luis.deabreu@birdcollege.co.uk                                                      

Telephone: 020 3846 0314 

Mattias Webb                       

(he/him) 

Jessica Wakefield                  

(Jess Caruso)                              

(she/her) 



Principal and Artistic Director                                      

Luis De Abreu                                                                    
MA, PGCE, FRSA 

Chief Executive Officer                     

Shirley Coen                                
BA (Hons), FRSA 

Bird College Production Team 

Producer / Principal & Artistic Director: Luis De Abreu 

Production Manager / Lighting Design: Daniel Taylor 

Scheduling / Assistant to Principal & Artistic Director: Jessica Levin 

Set Design & Construction: Dave Kerry 

Costume Designer: Georgy Baratashvili  

Sound & Video Designer: Dickson Cossar 

Sound Operator: Ryan Anstey 

Sound No.2: Sophie Gitsham 

Stage Manager & Technical Support: James Kiell 

Assistant Stage Manager & Technical Support: Emily Holloway  

Assistant Stage Manager & Technical Support: Androniki Koshi 

Production Assistant: Tom Watson 

Follow Spots: Michael Self & William Taylor 

Programme: Kathryn Ledger 

Show Booking & Front of House: Lai-Sheung Chan 

Sound Providers: Show Works LTD 

Lighting Hire: HS Hire 

 

Band 

Musical Director / Keys 1: Gary Jerry 

Keys 2: Ellen Campbell 

Violin: Clodagh Kennedy 

Reeds: Katie Wood 

Guitar 1: Alex Ward 

Guitar 2: Jake Taylor 

Bass: Ellen Goodyer 

Drums: Alex Maxted 

Percussion: Ethan Windle 




